Measure

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

83

255
276

400

412

418
445

485
504
521
551

598

602

652

670

673

707

741

779

805

825
856

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, May 05, 2025

Author
Umberg

Seyarto
Wiener

Cortese
Limon

Menjivar
Wiener

Reyes
Laird
Gonzalez
Cortese

Durazo

Cortese
Richardson
Cervantes
Ochoa Bogh
Durazo
Blakespear
Archuleta
Pérez

Limén
Committee on

Subject

State Department of Health Care Services:
substance abuse treatment: disclosures.

County recorders: notification.

City and County of San Francisco:
merchandising sales.

Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation
Account: University of California:
California State University: reports.

Home care aides.
Health care coverage: nondiscrimination.

Transportation: planning: complete streets
facilities: sustainable transportation
projects.

County public defender: appointment.
Communicable diseases: HIV reporting.
Public employment: disqualification.
Corrections and rehabilitation: state
policy.

Public contracts: local water
infrastructure projects: Construction

Manager/General Contractor project
delivery method.

Veterinarians: veterinarian-client-
patient-relationship.

Private security services: security
guards: training.

Adult Education Program: immigrant
integration.

Courthouse construction: filing fee
surcharges.

Open meetings: meeting and teleconference
requirements.

Coastal resources: coastal development
permit: exemption: Los Angeles-San Diego-
San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor.

Contractors: civil penalties.

Homeowners” i1nsurance: declared disaster
areas.

Consumers: financial protection.
California Coastal Act of 1976: filing fee

May 1, 2025



SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, May 05, 2025

Measure Author Subject
Natural waiver: Marine Invasive Species Act:
Resources and Dbiennial reports: semiannual updates.
Water

SB 859 Committee on California State Lottery: prize money:
Governmental immediate payment.
Organization

SB 860 Committee on Gaming: bingo.
Governmental
Organization

SB 864 Committee on Gambling Control Act.
Governmental
Organization

May 1, 2025



