SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 05, 2025

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	83	Umberg	State Department of Health Care Services: substance abuse treatment: disclosures.
SB	255	Seyarto	County recorders: notification.
SB	276	Wiener	City and County of San Francisco: merchandising sales.
SB	400	Cortese	Road Maintenance and Rehabilitation Account: University of California: California State University: reports.
SB	412	Limón	Home care aides.
SB	418	Menjivar	Health care coverage: nondiscrimination.
SB	445	Wiener	Transportation: planning: complete streets facilities: sustainable transportation projects.
SB	485	Reyes	County public defender: appointment.
SB	504	Laird	Communicable diseases: HIV reporting.
SB	521	Gonzalez	Public employment: disqualification.
SB	551	Cortese	Corrections and rehabilitation: state policy.
SB	598	Durazo	Public contracts: local water infrastructure projects: Construction Manager/General Contractor project delivery method.
SB	602	Cortese	Veterinarians: veterinarian-client-patient-relationship.
SB	652	Richardson	Private security services: security guards: training.
SB	670	Cervantes	Adult Education Program: immigrant integration.
SB	673	Ochoa Bogh	Courthouse construction: filing fee surcharges.
SB	707	Durazo	Open meetings: meeting and teleconference requirements.
SB	741	Blakespear	Coastal resources: coastal development permit: exemption: Los Angeles-San Diego-San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor.
SB	779	Archuleta	Contractors: civil penalties.
SB	805	Pérez	Homeowners' insurance: declared disaster areas.
SB	825	Limón	Consumers: financial protection.
SB	856	Committee on	California Coastal Act of 1976: filing fee

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, May 05, 2025

Measure	<u>Author</u>	Subject
	Natural Resources and Water	waiver: Marine Invasive Species Act: biennial reports: semiannual updates.
SB 859	Committee on Governmental Organization	California State Lottery: prize money: immediate payment.
SB 860	Committee on Governmental Organization	Gaming: bingo.
SB 864	Committee on Governmental Organization	Gambling Control Act.